List of Experience Categories (Profile Codes)

Code
A1
AQ2

ADZ
AD4
AOS
ADB
AD7
ADB
ADD
A10
Al1
A12

BO1
BO2

cm
co2
co3
Co4
Cos
Co6
co7
cos
co9
c10
o1
c12
Cc13
C14
C15
C16
ey
C18

c18

Do

Description
Acoustics, Noise Abatement

Aerial Photography; Airborne Data and Imagery
Collection and Analysis

Agricultural Development, Grain Storage; Farm Mechanization

Air Pollution Control

Airports; Navaids, Airport Lighting; Aircraft Fueling
Airports; Terminals and Hangars; Freight Handling
Arctic Facilities

Animal Facilities

Anti-Terrorism/Force Protection

Asbestos Abatement

Auditoriums & Theaters

Automation; Controls; Instrumentation

Barracks, Dormitories
Bridges

Cartography

Cemeteries (Planning & Relocation)

Charting: Mautical and Aeronautical

Chemical Processing & Storage

Child Care/Development Facilities

Churches; Chapels

Coastal Engineering

Codes; Standards; Ordinances

Cold Storage; Refrigeration and Fast Freeze
Commercial Building (fow rise) ; Shopping Centers
Community Facilities

Communications Systems; TV, Microwave
Computer Facilities, Computer Service
Conservation and Resource Management
Construction Management

Construction Surveying

Corrosion Control; Cathodic Protection; Electrolysis

Cost Estimating; Cost Engineering and
Analysis, Parametric Costing; Forecasting

Cryogenic Facilities

Dams (Concrete; Arch)
Dams (Earth; Rock); Dikes; Levees
Desalinization (Frocess & Faciliies)

Design-Build - Preparation of Requests for Proposals

Digital Elevation and Terrain Model Development
Digital Orthophotography

Dining Halls; Clubs; Restaurants

Dredging Studies and Design

Code
E01
E02
E03
E04
EOS
E06
EQ07
EO8
EOS

E10

EN
E12
Ei3

FO1
Fo2
FO3
Fo4
FO5
FO8

G0

Go2
G03
Go4

GO05

G08

HO1

HOo2
HO3

HO4
HO5
HOB
HO7

Ho8
HO9
H10
H11

H12
H13

Description
Ecological & Archeological Investigations
Educational Facilities; Classrooms
Electrical Studies and Design
Electronics
Elevators; Escalators; People-Movers
Embassies and Chanceries
Energy Conservation; New Energy Sources
Engineering Economics
Environmental Impact Studies,

A nents or

Environmental and Natural Resource
Mapping

Environmental Planning
Environmental Remediation
Environmental Testing and Analysis

Spak, 3

Fallout Shelters; Blast-Resistant Design
Field Houses; Gyms; Stadiums

Fire Protection

Fisheries; Fish ladders

Forensic Engineering

Forestry & Forest products

Garages; Vehicle Maintenance Facilities;
Parking Decks

Gas Systems (Propane; Natural, Etc.)
Geodetic Surveying: Ground and Air-borne

Geographic Information System Services:
Development, Analysis, and Data Collection

Geospatial Data Co jon: Scanning,
Digitizing, Compilation, Attributing, Scribing,
Drafting

Graphic Design

Harbors; Jetties; Piers, Ship Terminal
Facilities

Hazardous Materials Handling and Storage
Hazardous, Toxic, Radioactive Waste
Remediation

Heating; Ventilating; Air Conditioning
Health Systems Planning

Highrise; Air-Rights-Type Buildings
Highways; Streets; Airfield Paving; Parking
Lots

Historical Preservation

Hospital & Medical Facilities

Hotels; Motels

Housing (Residential Mufti-Family;
Apartments; Condominiums)

Hydraulics & Pneumatics

Hydrographic Surveying
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